
SERIE A Regata 1
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4083 PARADIGMA MARCELO GAGGINO PANDORA 31M CGLNM 0,7815 11:45:00 12:30:59 00:45:59 00:35:56

Serie B Regata 1
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 5045 MATACO MARIANO GIROD J-24 CUBA 0,7620 11:45:00 12:32:59 00:47:59 00:36:34

2 4873 SEX SYMBOL RIGONI MATIAS J-24 CUBA 0,7620 11:45:00 12:35:12 00:50:12 00:38:15

3 2101 CROSSBOW 2 APRAIZ GUILLERMO DANGELO 30 R CUBA 0,7375 11:45:00 12:37:53 00:52:53 00:39:00

4 3485 MAS VAGONETA FACUNDO FLORY PLENAMAR 27 CUBA 0,7364 11:45:00 12:39:38 00:54:38 00:40:14

5 3611 GEO BOZZO RAUL LEF 24 CUBA 0,7016 11:45:00 12:42:26 00:57:26 00:40:18

6 4649 SALVAJE FEDERICO GAONA J-24 CUBA 0,7620 11:45:00 12:38:27 00:53:27 00:40:44

7 2396 RECHIFLE FRACCHIA HUGO SEAGULL 22 CUBA 0,6650 11:45:00 12:46:16 01:01:16 00:40:44

8 5605 WASABI MINGO PALACIO DEL PLATA 21 CUBA 0,6866 11:45:00 12:48:32 01:03:32 00:43:37

9 4379 TWENTY DIEGO CÚNEO H-20 CUBA 0,6368 11:45:00 12:55:55 01:10:55 00:45:10

10 1810 JUNIOR NICOLAS FIORI LIMBO 21 CUBA 0,6674 11:45:00 12:52:55 01:07:55 00:45:20

11 0 FLAMA MAROSUTTI ALEJANDRO CP 26 C YCO 0,6735 11:45:00 12:56:01 01:11:01 00:47:50

12 4938 CUBANITO FERNANDO VILLÁ REGGUE  23 MOD CUBA 0,6854 11:45:00 12:54:48 01:09:48 00:47:51

13 2659 ALDYKIR COSENTINO NESTOR PANDORA 28 CUBA 0,7050 11:45:00 12:53:31 01:08:31 00:48:18

General Regata 1
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4083 PARADIGMA MARCELO GAGGINO PANDORA 31M 0,7815 11:45:00 12:30:59 00:45:59 00:35:56

2 5045 MATACO MARIANO GIROD J-24 CUBA 0,7620 11:45:00 12:32:59 00:47:59 00:36:34

3 4873 SEX SYMBOL RIGONI MATIAS J-24 CUBA 0,7620 11:45:00 12:35:12 00:50:12 00:38:15

4 2101 CROSSBOW 2 APRAIZ GUILLERMO DANGELO 30 R CUBA 0,7375 11:45:00 12:37:53 00:52:53 00:39:00

5 3485 MAS VAGONETA FACUNDO FLORY PLENAMAR 27 CUBA 0,7364 11:45:00 12:39:38 00:54:38 00:40:14

6 3611 GEO BOZZO RAUL LEF 24 CUBA 0,7016 11:45:00 12:42:26 00:57:26 00:40:18

7 4649 SALVAJE FEDERICO GAONA J-24 CUBA 0,7620 11:45:00 12:38:27 00:53:27 00:40:44

8 2396 RECHIFLE FRACCHIA HUGO SEAGULL 22 CUBA 0,6650 11:45:00 12:46:16 01:01:16 00:40:44

9 5605 WASABI MINGO PALACIO DEL PLATA 21 CUBA 0,6866 11:45:00 12:48:32 01:03:32 00:43:37

10 4379 TWENTY DIEGO CÚNEO H-20 CUBA 0,6368 11:45:00 12:55:55 01:10:55 00:45:10

11 1810 JUNIOR NICOLAS FIORI LIMBO 21 CUBA 0,6674 11:45:00 12:52:55 01:07:55 00:45:20

12 0 FLAMA MAROSUTTI ALEJANDRO CP 26 C YCO 0,6735 11:45:00 12:56:01 01:11:01 00:47:50

13 4938 CUBANITO FERNANDO VILLÁ REGGUE  23 MOD CUBA 0,6854 11:45:00 12:54:48 01:09:48 00:47:51

14 2659 ALDYKIR COSENTINO NESTOR PANDORA 28 CUBA 0,7050 11:45:00 12:53:31 01:08:31 00:48:18

SERIE A Regata 2
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4083 PARADIGMA MARCELO GAGGINO PANDORA 31M CGLNM 0,7815 13:15:00 14:00:40 00:45:40 00:35:41

Serie B Regata 2
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 2396 RECHIFLE FRACCHIA HUGO SEAGULL 22 CUBA 0,6650 13:15:00 14:07:51 00:52:51 00:35:09

2 2101 CROSSBOW 2 APRAIZ GUILLERMO DANGELO 30 R CUBA 0,7375 13:15:00 14:05:53 00:50:53 00:37:32

3 4873 SEX SYMBOL RIGONI MATIAS J-24 CUBA 0,7620 13:15:00 14:05:30 00:50:30 00:38:29

4 4649 SALVAJE FEDERICO GAONA J-24 CUBA 0,7620 13:15:00 14:05:38 00:50:38 00:38:35

5 3611 GEO BOZZO RAUL LEF 24 CUBA 0,7016 13:15:00 14:11:14 00:56:14 00:39:27

6 5605 WASABI MINGO PALACIO DEL PLATA 21 CUBA 0,6866 13:15:00 14:12:50 00:57:50 00:39:43

7 5045 MATACO MARIANO GIROD J-24 CUBA 0,7620 13:15:00 14:07:30 00:52:30 00:40:00

8 3485 MAS VAGONETA FACUNDO FLORY PLENAMAR 27 CUBA 0,7364 13:15:00 14:09:45 00:54:45 00:40:19

9 4379 TWENTY DIEGO CÚNEO H-20 CUBA 0,6368 13:15:00 14:18:48 01:03:48 00:40:38

10 1810 JUNIOR NICOLAS FIORI LIMBO 21 CUBA 0,6674 13:15:00 14:16:05 01:01:05 00:40:46

11 4938 CUBANITO FERNANDO VILLÁ REGGUE  23 MOD CUBA 0,6854 13:15:00 14:17:36 01:02:36 00:42:55

12 0 FLAMA MAROSUTTI ALEJANDRO CP 26 C YCO 0,6735 13:15:00 14:19:03 01:04:03 00:43:08

13 2659 ALDYKIR COSENTINO NESTOR PANDORA 28 CUBA 0,7050 13:15:00 14:16:37 01:01:37 00:43:26

General Regata 2
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE GPH TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 2396 RECHIFLE FRACCHIA HUGO SEAGULL 22 CUBA 0,6650 13:15:00 14:07:51 00:52:51 00:35:09

2 4083 PARADIGMA MARCELO GAGGINO PANDORA 31M CGLNM 0,7815 13:15:00 14:00:40 00:45:40 00:35:41

3 2101 CROSSBOW 2 APRAIZ GUILLERMO DANGELO 30 R CUBA 0,7375 13:15:00 14:05:53 00:50:53 00:37:32

4 4873 SEX SYMBOL RIGONI MATIAS J-24 CUBA 0,7620 13:15:00 14:05:30 00:50:30 00:38:29

5 4649 SALVAJE FEDERICO GAONA J-24 CUBA 0,7620 13:15:00 14:05:38 00:50:38 00:38:35

6 3611 GEO BOZZO RAUL LEF 24 CUBA 0,7016 13:15:00 14:11:14 00:56:14 00:39:27

7 5605 WASABI MINGO PALACIO DEL PLATA 21 CUBA 0,6866 13:15:00 14:12:50 00:57:50 00:39:43

8 5045 MATACO MARIANO GIROD J-24 CUBA 0,7620 13:15:00 14:07:30 00:52:30 00:40:00

9 3485 MAS VAGONETA FACUNDO FLORY PLENAMAR 27 CUBA 0,7364 13:15:00 14:09:45 00:54:45 00:40:19

10 4379 TWENTY DIEGO CÚNEO H-20 CUBA 0,6368 13:15:00 14:18:48 01:03:48 00:40:38

11 1810 JUNIOR NICOLAS FIORI LIMBO 21 CUBA 0,6674 13:15:00 14:16:05 01:01:05 00:40:46

12 4938 CUBANITO FERNANDO VILLÁ REGGUE  23 MOD CUBA 0,6854 13:15:00 14:17:36 01:02:36 00:42:55

13 0 FLAMA MAROSUTTI ALEJANDRO CP 26 C YCO 0,6735 13:15:00 14:19:03 01:04:03 00:43:08

14 2659 ALDYKIR COSENTINO NESTOR PANDORA 28 CUBA 0,7050 13:15:00 14:16:37 01:01:37 00:43:26
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